FRER (01-02)

BT ELZHBEAF 2

&S} 55 A

5. AN ERESTHFRIEGRENHARBERERIEEBRENS
by BIRSNEERM > MM ERA LR N REARENATLA 2

5/8&
HHUE - FIRATIFN

M HBEEE SHRENEEBDARR WRHZNE

2001105 258 27H | B E:E WIE - TEHGERE
Rt b BRBEE © AR Consultant| i B =
Services (HK) Ltd. (& %56,454.577T)

i@ BEEAESRENMTEN UESTEWBAFHOME -

®) FETHRZAEGEE, W FEHTHARETHRERE AEE /R
EERETHN -

() "EBHAYM, EEEREESHBUANHM -
() BREJHIVFBEEBEHMERRIRAFUER -

A R R, )
B EUR SR - 5 - Sokil
This is a translated version only;

please refer to the original version H HY - 20014 12H 194
for an authentic record of registered items.

20005E5H



BFELH A F ot

& FELA
1. FESEEAEZRALBATNSSHEERN ?
B/ B EmWEFEEZ

HAEWS  WIHFEZIHFERRMA -

f k% * Robina Investments Ltd.,

Asia Financial Investment Management Ltd.

¥ :  Hong Kong-Taiwan Youth Exchange Promotion Association Ltd.

The Hong Kong Academy of Financial Services Ltd.

(ff FEEFTNEERL -8R > DUER)

# ()
(b)

(¢
(d)

(e)

'REFERWL, BRFEERYE - -MS -  BUNRHEMEENETEIMA -

TERE, ~AEOBRRE—FARBEERFRZHBRATFRIEEBEESE
FHM AN BCRURIEGBERGHO —REREY  ZHEREZAMNR
HBEABHENEY) RG) - ZEBWZEHEERLI0,000CHEE - (kE&HEK
BWARE2 ARGEAN "EE, —F )

KB NFNEZHREBSBRUSATLUER -

DEEASHETEENZHFEBSRUSAATURL - FB - FHKE
B4 AAEUEEE-FHHABRREARINEN -

ERELTINZHES  NER-SENHBUBE R BENMEEER
> EWESTEH  THTFTUEL -

i

HRyHES

() WINLEMARNEE - LHBRASHATWEE LT -
AR B BE (B #)
ﬁ?%ﬁu%iﬁ@
This is a translated version only; R 2001% 3158
Please refer to the original version

un authentic record of registered itemg.

T 1

200045



HERBEBENEBRAU-ER  (BE2002F385H)

NGIEZYE 71 1 3t Bh X¥xuE EZEHH
ACB Finance Ltd. o BoEE 26.3.97
AFH Credit Ltd. ¥ =1 1.9.94
AFH Investments (BVI) Ltd. HBEEIRES ERELE 1.10.93
AFH Investments (Shenyang ) Lid. ik mELRE 15.4.93
A-finance.com (HK) Ltd. T & B R 9.12.99
A-invest.com Ltd. NBEECTEE SRMES 9.12.99
A-ipo.com Litd. EEMETEE SRHBE 9.12.99
A-pay.com Ltd. HEMECEER SMERE 9.12.99
AR Consultant Services (HK) Ltd. i B 12.6.96
Asia Commercial (Insurance Agency) Ltd. i {5 by £4 7 26.3.97
Asia Commercial Bank (Nominees) Ltd. &k KL ANEHE  26.3.97
Asia Commercial Bank (Trustee) Ltd. e ZEEARE 26,397
Asia Commercial Bank Ltd. & R 1T % 26.3.97
Asia Commercial Bank Nominees (BVT) Lid. NEGHEEE 8 AR®E 8.6.96
Asia Financial (Assets Management) Ltd. p HEEHE 11.11.92
Asia Financial (Futures) Lid. & i PEERHTEER 11.11.92
Asia Financial (Nominees) Ltd. el B ARFE 4.8.95
Asia Financial (Research) Litd, B & F e 29.4.96
Asia Financial (Securities) Ltd. ik BHEEE 1.6.94
Asia Financial Capitai Ltd. T H 2B §.10.97
Asia Financial Consuliancy Lid. (Bijf§Asia Financial

Investment Consunltancy Ltd.) 5w KEBEM 1.2.2000
Asia Financial Holdings Ltd. BEE EREE 26.3.97
Asia Financial ICIA Ltd. XBUEHETED ERELE 20.5.97
Asia Financial International Ltd. REMHETEE ¥ 1.2.2000
Asia Financial LAMCO International Ltd. 5k BEBEM 27.4.99
Asia Financial Pacific (Securities) Ltd. 5 BHEYEE 24.6.95
Asta Insurance Company Ltd. ik F 9.7.90
Asia Investment Services (HK) Ltd. & uE TR E 6.10.92
Asia Investments Services Ltd. EBHERES BB 14.8.92
Asia Panich Investment Co. (HK) Ltd. & i BE 17.5.91
A-trade.com Ltd. REBERECEHE SRER 9.12.99
BC Reinsurance Ltd. 7 BHHEE 20.11.2000
Bangkok Mercantile (Hong Kong) Co. Ltd. & BE 1.7.99
Bank Consortium Holding Ltd. ({Fi#E{LEE) T EREHE 31.5.99
Bank Consortium Trust Co. Ltd. & HERFE 23.6.99
Chiu Yang Residents Association of Hong Kong 1td. & HE JELFIHE 8.1.2000
City e-Solutions Ltd. HegR BiE 17.11.89
Cyber Financial Services Ltd. EEMEHIBE $HE®S 18.11.99
Equinox Capital (Hong Kong ) Ltd. & EHERE 9499
Equinox Group Holdings Ltd. HEEE ERiLE 26.6.97
Fairwish Ltd. &Gk by 24.1.90
Golden Harbour Holdings Ltd. WEMETER BE 3.1.2000
Great Champion Holdings Ltd. EEEETEE HBERE 28.9.93
Hocomban Investments Lid. i MELRE 26.3.97
Hocomban Realty Lid. T PREE 26.3.97
Hong Kong Life Insurance Lid. & 1% fidg 12.2.2001
Hong Kong-Taiwan Youth Exchange Promotion

Association Ltd. & JE£F B E  17.10.2001
Hong Kong United Youth Association Ltd. T uE JELF[BE 17.4.98
IMC Holdings Ltd. HFEE EREAE 16.9.98
Man Tong Company Ltd. Fultd = 28.1.93
Medlar Ltd. KEEEIBEE WEESSEY 14.12.93



RERBRABENESRE —BER (@EE200243858)

NCIEZE =F I 4 EBEHE EZHEH#H
Mirador Services Ltd. RIBRHETBEER MEERE 15.1.93
Peaktop International Holdings Ltd. BEE EREE 20.12.97
Pioneer Global Group Lid, BEE ERRE 20.12.93
Professional Liability Underwriting Services Litd. & 5 15 iR 75 12.5.2001
Robina Credit (Nominees) Ltd. T L AEHE 20292
Robina Credit (Overseas) Inc. Bl g5 BoikdE 20.2.92
Robina Credit Ltd. T HE =14 1.1.92
Robina Group Ltd. B HERRE 29.4.92
Robina International Holdings Lid. EEMEHEREE HRBREBRE 21.9.89
Robina Manila Hotel Ltd. REMHEEEE RN E 21.9.89
Robina Realty (Solar House) Ltd. KBHREREE HRRE 16.1.90
The Chinese General Chamber of Commerce i JERFHE 3.9.96
The Hong Kong Academy of Financial Services Ltd. & 4% JEEFGE 24.1.2002
The Hong Kong Mortgage Corporation Ltd. &k % 1% 1.1.99
Trasia Investment Litd. i = 21.9.89
Universal Champion Ltd. EEMETIEER BE 1.4.96
VTC Schoot of Business & Information Systems Ltd. 7 & HEERE 19.6.2001
Yau Lee Holdings Ltd. BHRE HRRE 6.5.2000
Young President’s Organization-HK Chapter Ltd. T JERH e 1.9.99

* R EWHAH

A R BAERA,
BEIEMEXRE -

This is a translated version only;

please refer to the original version

for an authentic record of registered items.




R FELH B F &

aERL
1. REGEBEALRUBAFTNZHFEEBRNT?
B/ B agmErEmE)

EHWE  FIHFmAERFEERRA -

i LB EERM -8R UHEEREN -

(b)

(c)
(d)

(e)

()

TREEEML , REFTEGHE  Me  RURAMETIENEERN -
THE, FHEOBRE-FANRERAXRUZEBEFRIEZERESTE
FHS%OMBOARBEIXERENBN REXEY RREMEADE
HEEFHENMD) RA—RAKRZEEERIO00THERE - (WERFR
HWAMRB2  aRCEJE "EE —F )

Kk wINNFINZFEBRBRNATLUER -

DEBABHAEENRFEIRULAAFPUIESL - A8 HREHZFESR
B RARILIREE GHMAEREREFINEN -

EREATNZHES AR - SENKNBERBEELAARIENMEGERR
fii - EWESEEH @ FATFUER -

HIHERATNAH LHRRVSHLAFTNETEER -

2000455

AR Vil
’é"%i'%lﬁwﬁjti‘%i% o = -
T‘hfs IS a translateq Version only:

;o ease refer to the original versic;n

Or an authentic record of registergq items

HEHR : 200245 H9H




HREESBEBENESRRMN —BEF (EE2024E5H9H)

NGRSy ot 1 3t Bh =BHER EHEHH
ACB Finance Litd. it BT ER 26.3.97
AFH Credit Ltd. T B 1.9.94
AFH Investments (BVI) Ltd. HEMEREE ERELE 1.10.93
AFH Investments (Shenyang ) Ltd, Hi EREE 15.4.93
AR Consultant Services (HK) Ltd. &k 1k 12.6.96
Asia Commercial (Insurance Agency) Lid. i FEEHE AT 26.3.97
Asia Commercial Bank (Nominees) Ltd. T RBAEE 263.97
Asia Commercial Bank (Trustee) Lid. & HE ZHEAREHE  26.3.97
Asia Commercial Bank Ltd. T BT 26.3.97
Asia Commercial Bank Nominees (BVI) Ltd. AEHEERER XA ARKE  8.6.96
Asia Financial (Assets Management) Ltd. s EEEM 11.11.92
Asia Financial (Futures) Ltd. T AR HIEEEE 11.11.92
Asia Financial (Nominees) Lid. i KB ANEE 4.8.95
Asia Financial (Research) Ltd. i & B sE 29.4.96
Asia Financial (Securities) Ltd. el 3 BEYEE 1.6.94
Asia Financial Capital Ltd. i TEME 8.10.97
Asia Financial Consultancy Lid. (AfifAsia Financial

Investment Consultancy Ltd.) g kEBEM 1.2.2000
Asia Financial Holdings Ltd. HEE ERGE 26.3.97
Asia Financial ICIA Ltd. REMEETIED HERLE 20.5.97
Asia Financial International Ltd. HENECRE MEERN 1.2.2000
Asia Financial LAMCO International Lid. T ¥ &R 27.4.99
Asia Financial Pacific (Securities) Lid. T BETE 24.6.95
Asia Insurance Company Ltd, H i BB 9.7.90
Asia Investment Services (HK) Ltd. T BEREE 6.10.92
Asia Investments Services Lid. LBHEEEE T 14.8.92
Asia Panich Investment Co. (HK) Lid. E Ba 17.5.91
BC Reinsurance Ltd. & HE HEEB 20.11.2000
Bangkok Mercantile (Hong Kong) Co. Ltd. &k #BE 1.7.99
Bank Consortium Holding Ltd. ((EBWEAE ) & ik gt AR 31.5.99
Bank Consortium Trust Co. Ltd. & BEEST 23.6.99
Chin Yang Residents Association of Hong Kong Ltd. & ## FERFGE 8.1.2000
City e-Solutions Ltd. HEEER HIE 17.11.89
Equinox Capital (Hong Kong ) Ltd. i ERERE  9.4.99
Equinox Group Holdings Ltd. HEEE b 26.6.97
Fairwish Ltd. o Yy s 24.1.90
Golden Harbour Holdings Litd. wEMETER BE 3.1.2000
Great Champion Holdings Ltd. LEGEEERE HREBE 28.9.93
Green Spot Inc. HEeEg R BE 7.12.2000
Hocomban Investments Litd. ik VLY 26.3.97
Hocomban Realty Ltd, & HE EREE 26.3.97
Hong Kong Life Insurance Litd. & {5 b 12.2.2001
Hong Keng-Taiwan Youth Exchange Promotion

Association Lid. T FEREFIHE  17.10.2001
IMC Holdings Ltd. BEE e R 16.9.98
Man Tong Company Lid. 7 v BE 28.1.93
Medlar Ltd. HEHEEEE HEREESTE 14.12.93
Mirador Services Ltd. NBMEHIEE RN E 15.1.93
Peakiop International Holdings Ltd. B & ERGE 20.12.97
Pioneer Global Group Litd. BHEE ERNE 20.12.93
Professional Liability Underwriting Services Ltd. & {3 b IR 75 12.5.2001
Robina Credit (Nominees) Ltd. T £ ARHE 20292

Robina Credit (Overseas) Inc. KL F] 2R

BrEE 20.2.92



RETBRABEWERRC -BR  (BE2002E579H)

INGIEY =T 11 b BE XBHE Z4HH
Robina Credit Ltd. & =5 1.1.92
Robina Group Ltd. BER ERBE 29.4.92
Robina International Holdings Ltd. WBHEEREE R E 21.9.89
Robina Manila Hotel Ltd. EBMEETRE ERERE 21.9.89
Robina Realty (Solar House) Ltd. HMHEEEL Ry 16.1.90
The Chinese General Chamber of Commerce Fuahid JERF g 3.9.96
The Hong Kong Academy of Financial Services Ltd. 7 ¥ FEEFHE 24.1.2002
The Hong Kong Mortgage Corporation Ltd. ok #18 1.1.99
Trasia Investment Ltd. T i BE 21.9.89
Universal Champion Lid. RBHEEIEE B E 1.4.96
VTC School of Business & Information Systems Ltd. & #& HE B 19.6.2001
Yau Lee Holdings Ltd. BEE MR 6.5.2000
Young President’s Organization-HK Chapter Ltd. H FEEFEE 1.9.99

* AR EWAFE

ik RBERA, _‘
%ﬁ%‘ﬂ$ﬁwﬁi}%£ o y
This is a translated version on y n
iainal versio
lease refer to the ongin |
?or an authentic record of remsrered items.

e




BAFELH B F 2

mERN
1. FEREEAHRKAELAFTNZHFEHTRA ?
B/ HEmwEtrams

HERG  FHIHFERFESRMA -

bt ERREBFTHNESERM -8R DUHEHESN -

() "EHFELRNY, BEMAESVE We BN HMEERNEBRM -
() "EE, —FAEOBRE-HFAREERFELKZEAEFRILERAESE
FH*s%FRCAEFEIETRRT G —RECRM R EEMEAME
HERBEHNRE) RG)—ZCERZEEBRI10,000TNER - (L 2RERK
BRHKREB2 aR6ENY "EE L —F )
() RMABILAFRMNZHFEEMMHATFUEL -
(d) LEBEABHTERNRFESRULATUERER - M@ BREEXYHES
B RAEUVSEF—SHHARERARFNEN -
() FRELFNZFES WA - FENHBRKELAABENFTTESER
fir » MW EBETZH - FATLHUER -
( HFIHEWMATNAE LEHRRAVUESHLATINREREE -
AR B, HBE (%)
ERCHIE DA F S5 8 o
This is a translated version only: HE - 200245 H 23 [
please refer to the original version
for an authentic record of registered items.

- e : 1

2000455 F



HERHERBENEBTRN B

(B E 2002658 220H)

INCIESY 2T 1 o 25 =BEMEHE Z{EH#
ACB Finance Ltd. & BEHER 26.3.97
AFH Credit Ltd. O B 1.9.94
AFH Investments (BVI) Ltd. EBHEEER EREE 1.10.93
AFH Investments (Shenyang ) Ltd. Fit ERRE 15.4.93
AR Consultant Services (HK) Ltd. i L 12.6.96
Asia Commercial Bank (Nominees) Ltd. i HKEAEBEE 26397
Asia Commercial Bank (Trustee) Lid. i ZEHEANEE 26397
Asia Commercial Bank Lid. Fi FRITE 26.3.97
Asia Commercial Bank Nominees (BVI) Ltd. HEUECICRE B AKEE  8.6.96
Asia Financial (Assets Management) Lid. & EEEH 11.11.92
Asia Financial (Futures) Ltd. 3 EEEHEEE 11.11.92
Asia Financial (Nominees) Ltd. T HABHE  4.8.95
Asia Financial (Research) Ltd. & ik & eT 29.4.96
Asia Financial (Securities) Ltd. bl BEREE 1.6.94
Asia Financial Holdings Litd. BEE RS E 26.3.97
Asia Financial ICIA Ltd. WRHEREGEE MBREE 20.5.97
Asia Financial LAMCO International Ltd. Ik HEEN 27.4.99
Asia Financial Pacific (Securities) Ltd. i BEEE 24.6.95
Asia Insurance Company Ltd. 2 56 9.7.90
Asia Investment Services (HK) Ltd. fih: 2 MREE 6.10.92
Asia Investments Services Ltd. EREERERR RE 14.8.92
Asia Panich Investment Co. (HK) Litd. Hi BE 17.5.91
BC Reinsurance Ltd. T BHEE 20.11.2000
Bangkok Mercantile (Hong Kong) Co. Ltd. & wHE 1.7.99
Bank Consortium Holding Ltd. ((FEEERAFEH) E i PR 31.5.99
Bank Consortium Trust Co. Ltd. T BEEE 23.6.99
Chiu Yang Residents Association of Hong Kong Lid. & ERFIHE 8.1.2000
City e-Solutions Litd. HEEE 5 17.11.89
Equinox Capital (Hong Kong ) Ltd. T EMEEE 9499
Equinox Group Holdings Ltd. HedEE EERERE 26.6.97
Fairwish Ltd, &k Yy 2 24.1.90
Golden Harbour Holdings Lid. WEHEIBE B E 3.1.2000
Great Champion Holdings Litd. HBEHECOBE MEBERE 28.9.93
Green Spot Inc. HERE B&E 7.12.2000
Hocomban Investments Ltd. & iR E 26.3.97
Hocomban Realty Ltd. o PR 26.3.97
Hong Kong Life Insurance Ltd. & 1% B 12.2.2001
Hong Kong-Taiwan Youth Exchange Promotion

Association Ltd. & FERFIE  17.10.2001
IMC Holdings Ltd. BREE RN E 16.9.98
Man Tong Company Ltd. T nE 28.1.93
Medlar Ltd. ERHEEREE EEESEEE 14.12.93
Mirador Services Litd. EREBREE HEhRE 15.1.93
Peaktop International Holdings Ltd. BHHREE ERLE 20.12.97
Pioneer Global Group Lid. HE% MERLE 20.12.93
Professional Liability Underwriting Services Ltd. T % Bz R 78 12.5.2001
Robina Credit (Nominees) Ltd. ik fEARE  20.2.92
Robina Credit (Overseas) Inc. ] He F wn BaRE 20.2.92
Robina Credit Ltd. & g3 1.1.92
Robina Group Ltd. B BT 29.4.92
Robina International Holdings Ltd. EBMHEREE EHREE 21.9.89
Robina Manila Hotel Ltd. EREEGEE RN E 21.9.89
Robina Realty (Solar House) Ltd, wBMEoEE HRENE 16.1.90

2000558

1



RELZRRBOENESRO —BR @EE20024558220)

NGEZL = i i B EBEEE EHEHH
The Chinese General Chamber of Commerce 5 IEEFGE 3.9.96
The Hong Kong Academy of Financial Services Ltd. 7§ & JERFEE 24.1.2002
The Hong Kong Mortgage Corporation Ltd. T % 1.1.99
Trasia Investment Ltd. &5 BE 21.9.89
Universal Champion Ltd. EBEETEE BE 1.4.96
VTC School of Business & Information Systems Ltd, & i HEHE 19.6.2001
Yau Lee Holdings Ltd. BEE pReE 6.5.2000
Young President’s Organization-HK Chapter Lid. Fi JEAFESE 1.9.99

* AR LEWAA

A H A REA,
SRLBEIED SR HE o

This is a translated version only;

please refer to the original version

for an authentic record of registered items.

2000£E5H



&
e
GH

HFEEZHI A F 2t

21§04
1. IEEEEAHLANE NG IFERBA?
B/ E@mErEHE)

SR YU ERHFERRN -

bt BRI R E SR -8R DUIIEHREH -

ﬁm.l

(a)
(b)

(c)
(d)

(e)

(H

FERESBLN, BFMAESH S e  RERNEMEENEERM -
TEE —HBOBBRE - SEAREEXFRIEEEFR TETERSE
HHS%OABCABEIETRENGN —RE R ZERBERAME
HEBBEBHMX) A~ ZRAKRZEEEBI10,000THER - (LESEHE
BHARSE?  AREBIKW "HE,, —8 )
FMBEWHIAFNZHFEERMGATURRE -

DEBARHEESNZHREETRULAATUEL - AR MRIEESFES
B QRAENESE-GHHEREZREFNEN -

ERXAQFANEFEE  NERN-—SENMBIBREASBINFTEESR
i EBESTEF > THEFLUER -

RIAMARQRNER  UHBRHAEHATNEESY -

HREIHR RO R -
This is a translated version only; HHA 20024-8 28 [
please reter to the original version

for an authentic record of registered items.

EXHHRARAR, #E (%)




FELSEREENEBERU - (iR 20024 8H 28)
PNIEZY o T Hb B EBEUE Z £ H i
ACB Finance Ltd. Hit BESHES 26.3.97
AFH Investments (BVI) Ltd. HBHEREIER ERLE 1.10.93
AFH Investments (Shenyang) Ltd. T RS E 15.4.93
AR Consulatant Services (HK) Lid. i % B 12.6.96
Asia Commercial Bank (Nominees) Ltd. T R ANEBH 26.3.97
Asia Commercial Bank (Trustee) Ltd. i ZHANER 26.3.97
Asia Commercial Bank Litd. &H fR{T % 26.3.97
Asia Commercial Nominees (BVI) Ltd. WBHEEREE AR AR 8.6.96
Asia Financial (Assets Management) Ltd. T BEETHE 11.11.92
Asia Financial (Futures) Ltd. T HE s nEEEE  11.11.92
Asia Financial (Nominees) Ltd. T 2 NER 4.8.95
Asia Financial (Securities) Ltd. Tk BHYE 1.6.94
Asia Financial Holdings Ltd. BREE HEBERE 26.3.97
Asia Financial ICIA Lid. EEMEIEE mRRE 20.5.97
Asia Financial LAMCO International Ltd, T HEEN 27.4.99
Asia Insurance Company Ltd. i {3 b 9.7.90
Asia Investment Services (HK) Ltd. T R E 6.10.92
Asia Investments Services Lid. HEUEETER BE 14.8.92
Asia Panich Investment Co, (HK) Ltd. & ik BE 17.5.91
BC Reinsurance Ltd. Ei HEE 20.11.2000
Bangkok Mercantile (Hong Kong) Co. Ltd. ik P& 1.7.99
Bank Consortium Holding Ltd. (as Alternate & 3 ERLE 31.5.99
Director)

Bank Consortium Trust Co. Ltd. T BRERFES 23.6.99
Chiu Yang Residents Association of Hong Kong Ltd. & i JEEFI & 8.1.2000
City e-Solutions Ltd. HEgE W & 17.11.89
Equinox Capital (Hong Kong) Ltd. e R ERE 9.4.99
Equinox Group Holdings Ltd. HEIEE PERRE 26.6.97
Fairwish Ltd. i i 24.1.90
Golden Harbour Holdings Lid. ABEEEEELE BB 3.1.2000
Great Champion Holdings Lid. EBHEETRE BERBSE 28.9.93
Green Spot Inc. HEeEg g w®E 7.12.2000
Hocomban Investments Ltd. & PERE 26.3.97
Hocomban Realty Ltd. & ik ERRE 26.3.97
Hong Kong Life Insurance Ltd. & & By 12.2.2001
Hong Kong-Taiwan Youth Exchange Promotion 4k JELFH & 17.10.2001
Association Ltd.

Hong Kong-Thailand Busness Council Ltd, i JERF GG 15.8.2002
IMC Holdings Ltd. B ERLE 16.9.98
In Venuire Ltd. AEEETER BT 11.7.2002
Man Tong Company Ltd. i unE 28.1.93
Medlar Ltd. EBHRETRER RERESEE  14.12.93
Mirador Services Lid. KBHERRE HEERYE 15.1.93
Peaktop International Holdings Ltd. BERE EREE 20.12.97
Pioneer Global Group Ltd. BREE ERRE 30.12.93
Professional Liability Underwriting Services Ltd. & £ bz 1R 35 12.5.2001
Robina Credit (Nominees) Ltd. T £ 2 AR 20.2.92
Robina Credit (Overseas) Inc. ] £E #) 25 BGEE 20.2.92
Robina Credit Ltd. H B 1.1.92
Robina Group Lid. BEE EREE 29.4.92
Robina International Holdings Ltd. EEBHENER HEREE 21.9.89
Robina Manila Hotel Ltd. HEHEEREE MBERE 21.9.89
Robina Realty (Solar House) Ltd. HEHRETREE Ry 16.1.90



MELRRBEBEBENESRU —BEX (B E20024F8H 28H)
AR 3 M 3t B Enlg ZHHE
Sino Holding Group Ltd. EEHEEEE B 15.7.02
The Chinese General Chamber of Commerce T JE 2§ 1 & 3.9.96
The Hong Kong Academy of Financial Services Ltd. & % ELH G E 24.1.2002
The Hong Kong Mortgage Corporation Litd. & B 1.1.99
Trasia Investment Ltd. & BB 21.9.89
Universal Champion Ltd. RBHEERE RE& 1.4.96
VTC School of Business & Information Systems Ltd. & # HE M 19.6.2001
Yau Lee Holdings Ltd. BRE EREE 6.5.2000
Young President's Organization-HK Chapter Ltd. & JE £ F) 1 & 1.9.99

* A A EWAR

e

AR BB,

TREEMFE R .

This is a transtated version only;

please refer to the original version

for an authentic record of registered items.




